Position

Manager

Ditchtender |

Night Ditchtender

Clerk

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Montague Water Conservation
District

Montague Water Conservation
District

Montague Water Conservation
District

Montague Water Conservation
District

Montague Water Conservation
District

Montague Water Conservation
District

Montague Water Conservation
District

Montague Water Conservation
District

Montague Water Conservation
District

Department

Administration

Maintenance

Ditchtender

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$34,650

$32,600

$21,000

$18,700

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180



