	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Montague Water Conservation District	Administration	\$34,650
2.	Ditchtender I		Montague Water Conservation District	Maintenance	\$32,600
3.	Night Ditchtender		Montague Water Conservation District	Ditchtender	\$21,000
4.	Clerk		Montague Water Conservation District	Administration	\$18,700
5.	Director		Montague Water Conservation District	Administration	\$180
6.	Director		Montague Water Conservation District	Administration	\$180
7.	Director		Montague Water Conservation District	Administration	\$180
8.	Director		Montague Water Conservation District	Administration	\$180
9.	Director		Montague Water Conservation District	Administration	\$180